
clasificacion
Cadetes 1
caballeros

POS BIB R1 R2 BEST
1 101 Valentin Moreno 39 40 40
2 100 Facundo Pardo 30,6 34,6 34,6
3 109 Nahuel Springinsfeld 14 33,6 33,6
4 106 Juan Bautista Mazzones 23,6 31 31
5 102 Mateo Tomas Zeuski 16,6 30 30
6 103 Joaquin Rodriguez 16,6 23,3 23,3
7 108 Martin Annoni 21,6 20,6 21,6
8 110 Agusto Vizcarro 21,6 15 21,6
9 104 Justo Moller 15,3 20,6 20,6
10 105 Simon Alciati 18,3 13 18,3
11 107 Felipe Herrera 16 15,6 16

POS BIB damas R2 R1 BEST
1 112 Morena Poggi 46,6 23,3 46,6
2 113 Carola Correa 35,6 41 41
3 111 Valentina Caimi 16,6 22,3 22,3
4 114 Emilia Griffa

Cadetes 2
POS BIB caballeros R1 R2 BEST

1 118 Agustin Catalan 36 39 39
2 130 Esteban Luengo 37,3 38,3 38,3
3 124 Luca Vallejos 25,6 37,6 37,6
4 115 Felipe Correa 22,6 37,3 37,3
5 119 Santiago Repeto 32,3 36,6 36,6
6 125 Dante Vera 16,6 35,6 35,6
7 123 Facundo Mendola 25 35 35
8 129 Francisco Ocadiz 33,3 34,6 34,6
9 127 Mateo Valchef 34,3 30,6 34,3
10 128 Francesc Plagger 26,6 34,3 34,3
11 120 Pedro Moller 14,3 34 34
12 122 Juan Febus 28,3 33,6 33,6
13 117 Valentin Santillan 31,6 13,3 31,6
14 126 Tomas Mestre 13,3 28,3 28,3
15 121 Santiago Figueras 28 25,3 28
16 116 Pablo Salerno 17,6 24,3 24,3

POS BIB damas R1 R2 BEST
1 132 Azul Chavez 31,6 32,6 32,6
2 131 Morena Joos 16,6 27,6 27,6
3 134 Sofia Russo 24 15 24
4 133 Nina Cataldi Divano 19,3 16,3 19,3
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Juveniles 1
caballeros

POS BIB R1 R2 BEST
1 141 Gian Luca Cebron 50 11,6 50
2 138 Florian Crespo 25,6 42 42
3 137 Matias Barrere 35,6 40 40
4 136 Julian Lopez 25 30 30
5 140 Facundo Lopez 8,3 25,6 25,6
6 135 Sergio Rojas 19,3 15 19,3
7 139 German Lorenzani 15 13,3 15

damas

Maria Agustina Pardo

Juveniles 2
POS BIB caballeros R1 R2 BEST

1 142 Axel Brandeman 60 60 60
2 145 Pedro Bidegain 16,6 36,6 36,6
3 143 Gonzalo De Andrade 30 22,6 30

FINALES

Cadetes 1
caballeros

POS BIB R1 R2 BEST
1 101 Valentin Moreno 46 48,3 48,3
2 100 Facundo Pardo 41,6 36 41,6
3 109 Nahuel Springinsfeld 41,6 34,6 41,6
4 103 Joaquin Rodriguez 32,3 33,6 33,6
5 110 Agusto Vizcarro 33,6 30 33,6
6 108 Martin Annoni 30,6 26 30,6
7 102 Mateo Tomas Zeuski 25,6 29,6 29,6
8 106 Juan Bautista Mazzones 21 15,3 15,3

POS BIB damas R1 R2 BEST
1 112 Morena Poggi 41,6 45 45
2 113 Carola Correa 19,6 31,6 31,6
3 111 Valentina Caimi 25 21 25

Cadetes 2
POS BIB caballeros R1 R2 BEST

1 123 Facundo Mendola 55 34 55
2 118 Agustin Catalan 47,3 43,6 47,6
3 115 Felipe Correa 37 47,6 47,6
4 125 Dante Vera 44,3 42,6 44,3
5 129 Francisco Ocadiz 39,3 26 39,3
6 130 Esteban Luengo 36 20 36



7 119 Santiago Repeto 33 34 34
8 124 Luca Vallejos 26,6 20 26,6

POS BIB damas R1 R2 BEST
1 133 Nina Cataldi Divano 45 39 45
2 131 Morena Joos 43,6 41,3 43,6
3 132 Azul Chavez 17,6 38,3 38,3
4 134 Sofia Russo 31,6 32 32

Juveniles 1
caballeros

POS BIB R1 R2 BEST
1 141 Gian Luca Cebron 46,6 34,6 46,6
2 137 Matias Barrere 38,3 39,3 39,3
3 136 Julian Lopez 36,6 29,6 36,6
4 139 German Lorenzani 31,6 36 36
5 138 Florian Crespo 27,3 22,3 27,3
6 135 Sergio Rojas 18,3 21 21
7 140 Facundo Lopez 20,6 20,6 20,6

Juveniles 2
POS BIB caballeros R1 R2 BEST

1 145 Pedro Bidegain 56,6 68,3 68,3
2 142 Axel Brandeman 45,3 30 45,3
3 143 Gonzalo De Andrade 44,3 34,3 44,3


